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Cremo Italia
Dama Bianca
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Portland Greige
Portland White
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Victorian Stone Limestone 
Beige
Victorian Stone Moon Cream

Victorian Stone Silver Grey

METALLI
Acciaio Brunito
Acciaio Corten
Acciaio Verderame
Luce Gold
Luce Pearl
Luce Silver

CEMENTI
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Balance Chester Green
Balance Ivory
Balance Light Grey
Balance Marsala Red
Balance Nude
Balance Ochre
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Con.creea Cloud
Con.creea Dove Grey
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Urban Dove
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Bookmatch Arabescato 
Orobico
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Bookmatch calacatta macchia 
vecchia
Bookmatch Premium White
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

AMAZONITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BRILLIANT GREEN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

VERDE ST DENIS

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

VERDE KARZAI

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA LINCOLN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

MICHELANGELO ALTISSIMO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PREMIUM WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural / polished / silky

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 116,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 100,94
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA BELLISSIMO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BIANCO VENATO EXTRA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 245,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 129,89
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,80
750 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83
375 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

ARABESCATO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BIANCO LASA 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BIANCO STATUARIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA ORO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA MACCHIA VECCHIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished / silky

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 116,52
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 100,94

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CAPRAIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V1 - √ polished / silky

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

THASSOS

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural / polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BIANCO CALACATTA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished / silky

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CREMO DELICATO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V1 - √ natural / polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CAMOUFLAGE 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ feel

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

FEEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA VIOLA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V1 natural √ natural / polished
R9 | PTV Wet 36

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PALISSANDRO BLUE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ glint

GLINT

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 390,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 196,88
750 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
375 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PALISSANDRO WHITE 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 - √ glint

GLINT

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 390,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 196,88
750 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
375 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

VOGUE 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ top lapped

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

TOP LAPPED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PANDA WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ glint

GLINT

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 390,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 196,88
750 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
375 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PATAGONIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ natural / top lapped 

TOP LAPPED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BRECCIA SARDA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

GLAM BRONZE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BLUE TEMPEST

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BROWN FUSION

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

ARABESCATO OROBICO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Block A and Block B available on the Bookmatch

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

EMPERADOR 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

ROSSO IMPERIALE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 345,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 184,85
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 168,18
750 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42
375 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

SODALITE BLU

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished 

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 345,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 184,85
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 168,18
750 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42
375 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BARDIGLIO CHIARO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

FIOR DI BOSCO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 - √ polished / silky

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

NEBULA GRIGIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished / silky

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PIETRA GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural / polished / silky

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 245,00
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 116,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 129,89
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 100,94
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,80
750 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83
375 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TROPICAL BLACK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished / silky

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BLACK MARQUINIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
2700 x 1200 x 6 £ 140,22
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 127,26
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CALACATTA BLACK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 - √ jewel

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 253,79
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 237,39
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,56
750 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

SAHARA NOIR

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

STONE GREY 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished 

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 245,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 129,89
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,80
750 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83
375 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TRAVERTINO NAVONA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TRAVERTINO SANTA CATERINA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished 

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 245,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 129,89
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,80
750 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83
375 x 750 x 6 £ 107,83

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 290,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 154,57
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 137,68
750 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71
375 x 750 x 6 £ 130,71

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TRAVERTINO ROMANO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R10 √ natural
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TRAVERTINO SILVER

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R10 √ natural
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

TRAVERTINO TITANIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R10 √ natural
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

WHITE BEAUTY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

OCEAN STORM

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ jewel

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 253,79
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 237,39
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,56
750 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural / polished

EXTRA WHITE

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

UNI ICE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V1 natural R9 √ natural / polished

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 120,21
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 123,82
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 98,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 142,02
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 145,63
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 118,49
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

UNI PEPPER

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V1 natural R9 √ natural / polished

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 120,21
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 123,82
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 98,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 142,02
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 145,63
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 118,49
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

BRECCIA IMPERIALE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 205,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 110,29
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 97,58
750 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64
375 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

DAMA BIANCA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 205,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 110,29
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 97,58
750 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64
375 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

SILVER ROOT

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 205,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 110,29
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 97,58
750 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64
375 x 750 x 6 £ 73,64
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All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CREMO ITALIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus / polished

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 126,91
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 121,32
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 107,34
750 x 750 x 6 £ 81,00
375 x 750 x 6 £ 81,00

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 158,12
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,64
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 134,94
750 x 750 x 6 £ 111,04
375 x 750 x 6 £ 111,04

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm
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All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

CREMA AVORIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

COLLEMANDINA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished / cashimire

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

CASHIMIRE

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
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All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PALISSANDRO ONICIATO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 345,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 184,75
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 168,18
750 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42
375 x 750 x 6 £ 158,42
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All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

PORT LAURENT

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

OYSTER

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

RHINO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural / glint

GLINT

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 390,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 196,88
750 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
375 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

FIORENZA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural / polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 320,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

OPAL WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ feel / glint

GLINT

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 345,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 190,24
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 174,66
750 x 750 x 6 £ 162,36
375 x 750 x 6 £ 162,36

FEEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 275,00
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Marmi

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

ARABESCATO GRIGIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural

NATURAL

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 101,75



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE PERLA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / polished

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 156,87
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 149,65
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 135,38
750 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20
375 x 750 x 6 £ 126,20

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE ORO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE NERO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished 

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE ALABASTRINO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE AVORIO 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished / silky

SILKY

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE GHIACCIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE GRIGIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE BIANCO EXTRA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V4 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE MALAGA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE REALE 

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE PLATINO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Onici

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ONICE ROSA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CITY STONE BROWN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CITY STONE DOVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CITY STONE GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CITY STONE PEARL

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

FJORD BLACK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural √ natural 
R9 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

FJORD GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural √ natural 
R9 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

FJORD WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural √ natural 
R9 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BLACK DIAMOND

MMS27561530

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 126,91
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 121,32
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 107,34
750 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09
375 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PALLADIUM GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 126,91
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 121,32
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 107,34
750 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09
375 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CREMA LUNA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 flamed R10 √ flamed

FLAMED

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

JATOBA BROWN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ top lapped

TOP LAPPED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 204,21
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 191,13
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 174,09
750 x 750 x 6 £ 163,98
375 x 750 x 6 £ 163,98

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA BLACK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA DARK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA BEIGE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA PEARL

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PIETRA PIASENTINA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 flamed √ flamed
R10 ! PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

FLAMED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 126,91
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 121,32
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 107,34
750 x 750 x 6 £ 81,00
375 x 750 x 6 £ 81,00



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PORTLAND GREIGE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PORTLAND WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PORTLAND BEIGE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PIETRA DI VALS

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 flamed √ flamed
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

FLAMED

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LIMESTONE MOON

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 structured √ structured
R10 | PTV Wet 36

STRUCTURED

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LIMESTONE ASH

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 structured √ structured
R10 | PTV Wet 36

STRUCTURED

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LIMESTONE DEEP

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 structured √ structured
R10 | PTV Wet 36

STRUCTURED

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PLATINUM WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL PLUS

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 126,91
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 121,32
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 107,34
750 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09
375 x 750 x 6 £ 81,09



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

VICTORIAN STONE MOON CREAM

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 82,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

VICTORIAN STONE SILVER GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 82,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

VICTORIAN STONE LIMESTONE BEIGE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 82,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BRECCIA BLU

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural

NATURAL

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 101,75



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CEPPO ARAGONA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural

NATURAL

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 101,75



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Pietre

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BRECCIA PHOENIX

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural

NATURAL

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 101,75



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE AZURE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE CHESTER GREEN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE IVORY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE LIGHT GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE MARSALA RED

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE NUDE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE OCHRE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BALANCE STEEL BLUE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 92,50



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

HQ RESIN WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

HQ RESIN CINDER

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

HQ RESIN DARK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V2 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN ANTHRACITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32

750 x 1500 x 6 £ 70,36
750 x 750 x 6 £ 64,85



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN DOVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus R10 √ natural plus

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32

750 x 1500 x 6 £ 70,36
750 x 750 x 6 £ 64,85



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN SAND

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32

750 x 1500 x 6 £ 70,36
750 x 750 x 6 £ 64,85



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN IVORY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32

750 x 1500 x 6 £ 70,36
750 x 750 x 6 £ 64,85



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,44
1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 80,28
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,32

750 x 1500 x 6 £ 70,36
750 x 750 x 6 £ 64,85



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

MOON

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

MERCURY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

VENUS

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

NATURAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CON.CREEA INK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 119,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,19
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 101,02
750 x 750 x 6 £ 75,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 70,63



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CON.CREEA EARTH

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 119,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,19
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 101,02
750 x 750 x 6 £ 75,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 70,63



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CON.CREEA DOVE GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 119,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,19
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 101,02
750 x 750 x 6 £ 75,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 70,63



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CON.CREEA CLOUD

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 119,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,19
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 101,02
750 x 750 x 6 £ 75,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 70,63



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CON.CREEA TALC

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural 

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock

NATURAL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 119,52
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 114,19
1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 83,25
1000 x 1500 x 6 £ 79,20
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 75,05
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 101,02
750 x 750 x 6 £ 75,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 70,63



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN GREAT MUD

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN GREAT CREAM

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural plus √ natural plus
R10 | PTV Wet 36

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

MURA LUNARA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 € 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

MURA SANKIRA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 € 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Cement i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

MURA RAMIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ natural plus

NATURAL PLUS

1200 x 2700 x 6 € 83,25
1200 x 1200 x 6 £ 75,05



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ACCIAIO BRUNITO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ lapped

LAPPED

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 108,96



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ACCIAIO CORTEN

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ lapped

LAPPED

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 108,96



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ACCIAIO VERDERAME

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ lapped 

LAPPED

1200 x 2700 x 6 £ 108,96



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LUCE GOLD

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ metal

METAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 132,23
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 107,88



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LUCE PEARL

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ metal

METAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 132,23
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 107,88



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Metal l i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LUCE SILVER

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm - - √ metal

METAL

1000 x 3000 x 6 £ 132,23
1000 x 1000 x 6 £ 107,88



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Grani t i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

SILVER WAVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 top lapped R10 √ top lapped, jewel

TOP LAPPED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 230,83
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,07
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 196,88
750 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32
375 x 750 x 6 £ 185,32



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Grani t i

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

ALASKA WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ top lapped

TOP LAPPED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm

*

* 1500 x 3000 mm available in different surfaces in the UK stock



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

SELENITE WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ jewel

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 253,79
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 237,39 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,56
750 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 253,79
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 237,39 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,56
750 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77

SELENITE GREIGE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ jewel



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

JEWEL

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 253,79
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 237,39 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 216,56
750 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77
375 x 750 x 6 £ 203,77

SELENITE BLACK

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ jewel



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CRYSTAL SKY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

CRYSTAL GREY

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

GEM PEARL

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Col lezione Precious

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

POLISHED

1500 x 3000 x 6 £ 185,65
1500 x 1500 x 6 £ 173,76 
750 x 1500 x 6 £ 158,26
750 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08
375 x 750 x 6 £ 149,08

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ polished

GEM ROSE

Available in 1200x600mm and 600x600mm, thickness 8mm



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

PIETRA GREY ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ active

ACTIVE

1500 x 3000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CALACATTA ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

1500 x 3000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

CALACATTA STATUARIO ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

1500 x 3000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN DOVE ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN GREY ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN IVORY ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

URBAN WHITE ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V3 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 8
600 x 600 x 8



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

UNI ICE ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V1 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 600 x 10



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA BLACK ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 9
600 x 600 x 9



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA DARK ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 9
600 x 600 x 9



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA BEIGE ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 9
600 x 600 x 9



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA GREY ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 9
600 x 600 x 9



Pr ice l i s t  |  Active

Items randomly mixed inside the boxes.

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

LAVICA PEARL ACTIVE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

  - V2 - √ Active

ACTIVE

3000 x 1000 x 6
1000 x 1000 x 6
600 x 1200 x 9
600 x 600 x 9



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ bright

BOOKMATCH ARABESCATO OROBICO

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £158,48



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BOOKMATCH ARABESCATO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / bright

NATURAL BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £133,91

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £158,48



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BOOKMATCH BIANCO STATUARIO

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ bright

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £158,48



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BOOKMATCH CALACATTA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 natural R9 √ natural / bright

NATURAL BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £121,59

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £142,17



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BOOKMATCH CALACATTA MACCHIA VECCHIA

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ bright 

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £158,48



Pr ice l i s t  |  Bookmatch

For technical specification and more information, please visit: 

All dimensions quoted in mm and priced per sqm unless stated otherwise. 

INDEX	

Bookmatch

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW

BOOKMATCH PREMIUM WHITE

THICKNESS VARIATION SLIP RATING RECTIFIED FINISH

 6mm V3 - √ bright 

BRIGHT BOOKMATCH

1500 x 3000 x 6 £158,48



Retai l  pr ice l i s t  |  Index

All tiles are rectified unless stated otherwise. Prices valid until 31st Dec 2023, VAT not included. Orders subject to fully refundable A frame deposit. V.23.04 | IRIS CERAMICA GROUP GALLERY 61-67 OLD STREET LONDON EC1V 9HW


